
Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Plunger, Philipp Alpinspeed Sarntal M192 1 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 

2 305 Hopfgartner, Robert ASV Mühlwald M184 2 1 : 1 5 : 1 2 

3 311 Obexer, Andy LC Pustertal M183 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 

4 313 Volgger, Manfred LC Pustertal M271 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 

5 340 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald LC Pustertal M366 1 1 : 2 0 : 1 5 

6 321 Obexer, Ernst ASV Oberwielenbach M271 2 1 : 2 1 : 3 9 

7 327 Maurer, Markus ASV Mühlwald M365 2 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 

8 314 Huber, Felix Südtiroler Laufverein M366 3 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 

9 325 Hofer, Franz LC Pustertal M365 4 1 : 2 7 : 2 2 

10 326 Baur, Alexander LC Pustertal M273 3 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 

11 315 Sieder, Claudia ASV Prettau F188 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 

12 337 Steiner, Norbert ASV Mühlwald M364 5 1 : 2 9 : 5 0 

13 335 Alfreider, Armin Bombay Team M187 4 1 : 3 0 : 0 6 

13 334 Bernardi, Julian Bombay Team M187 4 1 : 3 0 : 0 6 

15 301 Amalthof, Thomas LC Pustertal M189 6 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 

16 331 Brunner, Benjamin SC Rasen M189 7 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 

17 336 Ajardi, Giandomenico ASV Prettau M281 4 1 : 3 2 : 1 4 

18 338 Forer, Alex ASV Mühlwald M189 8 1 : 3 2 : 3 7 

19 319 Kirchler, Hartmann Weissenbach M280 5 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 

20 318 Brunner, Josef Weissenbach M356 6 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 

21 324 Unterkofler, Wilfried ASV Mühlwald M274 6 1 : 3 3 : 5 4 

22 330 Brunner, Siegfried SC Rasen M277 7 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 

23 306 Hirber, Bernhard LC Pustertal M359 7 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 

24 339 Mair, Martin ASV Mühlwald M187 9 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 

25 320 Ausserhofer, Hubert LC Pustertal M274 8 1 : 3 8 : 0 9 

26 333 Oberbichler, Lukas ASV Mühlwald M190 10 1 : 3 8 : 1 8 

27 307 Aschbacher, Werner LC Pustertal M368 8 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 

27 304 Außerhofer, Helmuth ASV Mühlwald M271 9 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 

29 317 Winding, Vinzenz Telmekom M358 9 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 

30 328 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald M271 10 1 : 4 5 : 3 5 

31 332 Haidacher, Claudia Fochina F260 1 1 : 4 7 : 0 4 

32 308 Engl, Michael Isidor Alpenverein Terenten M355 10 1 : 4 8 : 3 0 

33 322 Obexer, Andrea ASV Oberwielenbach F197 2 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 

34 302 Berkath, Petra TV Jahn Walsrode F272 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 5 

35 312 Aschbacher, Egon LC Pustertal M361 11 1 : 5 2 : 1 0 

36 310 Clara, Chiara Sportler Team F102 3 1 : 5 2 : 3 4 

36 309 Clara, Nando Sportler Team M269 11 1 : 5 2 : 3 4 

38 329 Steiner, Ramona ASV Mühlwald F100 4 1 : 5 2 : 5 1 

39 316 Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons Südtiroler Laufverein M344 12 1 : 5 3 : 1 1 

40 303 Braemer, Lars TV Jahn Walsrode M272 12 1 : 5 3 : 1 3 
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7. Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M bis 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Plunger, Philipp Alpinspeed Sarntal 92 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 

2 305 Hopfgartner, Robert ASV Mühlwald 84 1 : 1 5 : 1 2 

3 311 Obexer, Andy LC Pustertal 83 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 

4 335 Alfreider, Armin Bombay Team 87 1 : 3 0 : 0 6 

4 334 Bernardi, Julian Bombay Team 87 1 : 3 0 : 0 6 

6 301 Amalthof, Thomas LC Pustertal 89 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 

7 331 Brunner, Benjamin SC Rasen 89 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 

8 338 Forer, Alex ASV Mühlwald 89 1 : 3 2 : 3 7 

9 339 Mair, Martin ASV Mühlwald 87 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 

10 333 Oberbichler, Lukas ASV Mühlwald 90 1 : 3 8 : 1 8 

Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  F bis 39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 315 Sieder, Claudia ASV Prettau 88 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 

2 322 Obexer, Andrea ASV Oberwielenbach 97 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 

3 310 Clara, Chiara Sportler Team 02 1 : 5 2 : 3 4 

4 329 Steiner, Ramona ASV Mühlwald 00 1 : 5 2 : 5 1 

Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 36-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 313 Volgger, Manfred LC Pustertal 71 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 

2 321 Obexer, Ernst ASV Oberwielenbach 71 1 : 2 1 : 3 9 

3 326 Baur, Alexander LC Pustertal 73 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 

4 336 Ajardi, Giandomenico ASV Prettau 81 1 : 3 2 : 1 4 

5 319 Kirchler, Hartmann Weissenbach 80 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 

6 324 Unterkofler, Wilfried ASV Mühlwald 74 1 : 3 3 : 5 4 

7 330 Brunner, Siegfried SC Rasen 77 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 

8 320 Ausserhofer, Hubert LC Pustertal 74 1 : 3 8 : 0 9 

9 304 Außerhofer, Helmuth ASV Mühlwald 71 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 

10 328 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald 71 1 : 4 5 : 3 5 

11 309 Clara, Nando Sportler Team 69 1 : 5 2 : 3 4 

12 303 Braemer, Lars TV Jahn Walsrode 72 1 : 5 3 : 1 3 

Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  F ab 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 332 Haidacher, Claudia Fochina 60 1 : 4 7 : 0 4 

2 302 Berkath, Petra TV Jahn Walsrode 72 1 : 5 2 : 0 5 

Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M ab 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald LC Pustertal 66 1 : 2 0 : 1 5 

2 327 Maurer, Markus ASV Mühlwald 65 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 

3 314 Huber, Felix Südtiroler Laufverein 66 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 

4 325 Hofer, Franz LC Pustertal 65 1 : 2 7 : 2 2 

5 337 Steiner, Norbert ASV Mühlwald 64 1 : 2 9 : 5 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

29.07.2018  -  12:34:02
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Berglauf  am  29.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M ab 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 318 Brunner, Josef Weissenbach 56 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 

7 306 Hirber, Bernhard LC Pustertal 59 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 

8 307 Aschbacher, Werner LC Pustertal 68 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 

9 317 Winding, Vinzenz Telmekom 58 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 

10 308 Engl, Michael Isidor Alpenverein Terenten 55 1 : 4 8 : 3 0 

11 312 Aschbacher, Egon LC Pustertal 61 1 : 5 2 : 1 0 

12 316 Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons Südtiroler Laufverein 44 1 : 5 3 : 1 1 
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7. Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm


